
UNION OF INDIA Driving Licence 

Name 

WB63 2014 0930037 
Dale of lssue 

23-05-2014 

Date of Birth 

10-08-1993 

SOURAV DAS 

Father's Name 

BHABATOSH DAS 

Validity 
22-05-2034 

Blood Group 
B+ 

WE 



eAarogya HealthCare 
B.S. Road, Beside Tetultala More, Cooch Behar 

Contact : 8653355922 / 8001248112 

PATIENTS NAME: 

REF. BY DR: 

LIVER 

GALL BLADDER 

CBD 

PORTAL VEIN 

PANCREAS 

SPLEEN 

KIDNEYS 

URETERS 

URINARY BLADDER 

PROSTATE 

RIGHT ILIAC FOSSA 

IMPRESSION: 

Typed by: Raktim. 

SOURAV DAS. 

(24) 

MEDIWHEEL 

SERVICE, 

> Cholelithiasis. 

ULTRASONOGRAPHY OF WHOLE ABDOMEN 

:Appears normal in calibre. 
:Normal at porta (4.3 mm) without any demonstrable luminal lesion. 

:Enlarged in size (16.8 cm). There is moderate increase in parenchymal echogenicity 

with slightly impaired appearance of the portal vein wall, diaphragm, suggestive of 

grade Il fatty infiltration. No focal lesion. Intrahepatic biliary radicles are not dilated. 
Intrahepatic vascular patterns are within normal limit. 

:Partially distended (not fasting). Wall thickness is grossly within normal limit (2.6 mm). 

Lumen shows multiple dependent calculi measuring upto 11.2 mm in neck and 

Centre 

:Not dilated. 

AGE: 30Y4M 16D. 

: Head and body appear normal in size, outline and echotexture. Tail is obscured by 

overlying gaseous shadows. No focal lesion is seen. MPD is not dilated. 

> Grade lI fatty liver with hepatomegaly. 

: Normal in size (10.6 cm). Parenchymal echotexture is normal. No focal lesion. 

Both kidneys are normal in size, shape, position and parenchymal thickness. 
Cortico-medullary differentiation is maintained. No focal lesion. No calculus or 

hydronephrosis in both kidneys. RK-10.6 cm & LK-10.6 cm 

focal lesion. 

No ascites or lymphadenopathy. 

Adv: - Clinical correlation. 

SEX: MALE 

DATE: 25.12.2023 

:Minimaly distended. Wall thickness is normal, no trabeculation or diverticulation. 
No intravesical debris, calculus or mass is seen. 

:Normal in size, approximately measures 15.3 cc. Parenchymal echotexture is normal. No 

:No focal fluid collection or mass lesion in RIF. No obvious inflamed mesentery 

or oedematous bowel in right iliac fossa. Appendix could not identified. Clinical 
correlation is suggested. 

Dr. Pobja Garg 
MD (Radio-diagnosis) 
WBMC Reg. No-85244 

ISO 9001:2015 Certified Diagnostic Centre 
SORS External Quality Assurance Scheme by CMC, VELLORE 

Facility Available :Ultrasonography with colour doppler Echocardiography 
24 Hours Digital X-Raye Fully Computerised Pathology Lab e 24 Hours Digital ECG " 24 Hours 

Digital Holter Monitoring Digital OPG (Dental X-Ray) Computerised Tread Mill Stress Test 
Puimonary Function TestSpirometri e EMGINCV BERA, VEP, SSEP, SSR Test e EEG 

24 Hrs Home Call facility available for all Digital X-Ray, E.C.G. & Blood Collection 

proximal body region. 



THE 

AAR0GYA 

HEALTH 

CARE 

CENTRE 



CAarogya Healthcare 
B.S. Road, Beside Tetultala More, Cooch Behar 

Contact: 8653355922/8001248112 

PATIENT NAME: SOURAV DAS 

REFFERED BY DR: MEDIWHEEL 

24) 

ECG REPORT 

SERVICE 

Centre 

Sinus bradycardia. 

AGE: 30YRS SEX: M 

DATE: 25/12/2023 

DR. S. BHATTACHARYYA. 

MBBS(HONS),MD,PhD SCHOLAR 
DIP.CARDIOLOGY,DIP.DIABETOLOGY CCRJD,GOLD MEDALIST 

ISO 9001:2015 Certified Diagnostic Centre 
EgAS External Quality Assurance Scheme by CMC, VELLORE 

Facility Available:(Ultrasonography with colour doppler Echocardiography 
" 24 Hours Digital X-Ray Fully Computerised Pathology Lab 24 Hours Digital ECG e 24 Hours Digital Holter Monitoring Digital OPG (Dental X-Ray) " Computerised Tread Mill Stress Test Pulmonary Function Test/Spirometri EMGINCV BERA, VEP, SSEP SSR Test EEG 

24 Hrs Home Call facility available for all Digital X-Ray, E.C.G. & Blood Collection 
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Test Date: 25-Dec-2023(14:40:29) 

Interval: 130 ms 



V6 
V5 V4 

V3 
V2 avF av avR 

Ref.: NEDIWHEEL 8271/Sourav Das B.S.ROAD NATUN THE AAROGYA HLAL 

30Yrs/Male 
Test Date: 

25-Dec-2023(14:40:29) COOCH BEHAR 

Notch: 

Cms BP: 

:sOHz 0.05Hz 

100Hz mmHg 

10mm/mV 25mm/Sec 

HR: 59 bpm 

P-QRS-T 

Axls: 

1036-

20 
(Deg) 

QT/QTC: 373/371ms PR 
Intes 

120 

ms 

RMS 

CARE CENTER 

Kgs/ 



nda 

com¢ 

RNS 

EcG 

(VESTA_V2.0 

16) 

hes 

Date 

25 
O-202P 

)e4) 

QTc (mS) 

371 

QT (mS) 

373 

T 

PR (mS) 

244 

T 

20 

130 

ORS (mS) 

RR (mS) 

120 

QRS () 

36 

1010 

P 

P 

10 

Intervals 

Durations 

Axis 

Delta Wave T 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

-1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

QTC (ms) 

371 

373 

25 

371 

274 

363 

222 

371 

375 

373 

373 

363 

J Amp (u) 

50 

47 

-3 

27 

22 

35 

107 

39 

36 

35 

51 

T-Amp (pV) 

-78 

427 

T+ Amp (u) 

448 

409 

252 

194 

182 

832 

760 

761 

524 

R"Amp (uV) S Amp (pV) RAmp (uV) S Amp (u) 

679 

-123 

-1059 

1318 

679 

-370 

-154 

R Amp (p) 

663 

70 

295 

349 

431 

635 

1052 

984 

1095 

1060 

902 

Q Amp (P) 

117 

P-Amp (V) P+ Amp (uV) 

62 

53 

70 

55 

Parameters 

avR 

av 

avF 

V1 s 

V2 

V3 

VA 

V5 

VE 

8271/Sourav Das 30Yrs/Male B.S.ROAD 

NATUN 

BAZAR, 

CO0CH 

BEHAR 

THE 

Test 

Date: 

25-De-2023(14:40:29) 

Notch: 

50Hz 

0.05Hz-

100Hz 

Kgs/ Cms 

mmHg 

10mm/mV 25mm/Sec 

BP:/_ 

HR: 59 bpm 

QT/QTC: 373/371ms QRS 

Duration: 

120 

ms 

PR 
Interval: 

130 

ms 

P-QRS-T 

Axis: 

10-36-

20 
(Deg) 

RMS 

(mS) 

() 

(mS) 

() 

Morph 

AAROGYA 

HEALTH 

CARE 

CENTER 

Ref.: 

MEDIWHEEL 



oAarogya Healhcare 
B.S. Road, Beside Tetultala More, Cooch Behar 

Contact: 8653355922 / 8001248112 

J. Ani lhin am 

24) 
SERVICE 

Centre 

EQAS 

to do TM T 

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Diagnostic Centre 

External Quality Assurance Scheme by CMC, VELLORE 

Facility Available :"Ultrasonography with colour doppler Echocardiography 
"24 Hours Digital X-Ray Fully Computerised Pathology Lab 24 Hours Digital ECG 24 Hours 

Digital Holter Monitoring Digital OPG (Dental X-Ray) Computerised Tread Mill Stress Test 
Pulmonary Function Test/Spirometri e EMGINCV e BERA, VEP, SSEP. SSR Test EEG 

24 Hrs Home Call facility available for all Digital X-Ray, E.C.G. & Blood Collection 



Aarogya Healthcare 
B.S. Road, Beside Tetultala More, Cooch Behar 

Contact: 8653355922 / 8001248112 

Associate Name : 

Patient's Name: 

ID Number 

Referred By 

Test Description 

Hb(Haemoglobin) 

6 
DC (Differential Count) 

CBC (Complete Blood Count) 

Neutrophils 

Erythrocytes (RBC) Count 
'TLC (Total Leukocytes Count) 

Lymphocytes 
Eosinophils 
Monocytes 
Basophils 

Platelet Count 

MEDI-002 

MR SOURAV DAS 

AHC/2712/L-2723 
MEDIWHEEL 

ESR (Erythrocyte Sedimentation Rate) 
1st Hr. (Westegren Method) 

Lab Technlclan 

RDW (Red Cell Distribution Width) 
PCV (Packed Cell Volume) 
MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume) 

(24) 

MCH (Mean Corpuscular Haemoglobin) 
MCHC (Mean Corpuscular Hb. Concentration) 
Abnormal Celis 

SERVICE 

Please corelate clinically. 
Repeat sample for recheck if required. 

DEPARTMENT OF HAEMATOLOGY 

Result 

14.8 

4.9 

8100 

61 

37 

01 

00 

1.58 

13 

15.9 

41.4 

84.49 

30.20 

35.75 

Centre 

#End of Report# 

Dr. Ram Narayan Das, M.D. 
Consultant Pathologist 

Regd. No. : 60055WBMC 

Unit 

gm/dl 
millions/cu.mm 
Cell/c.mm 

% 

Lakhs/cu mm 

mm 

fl 

PE 

No abnormal cell seen. 

gm/dl 

Received On: 23/12/2023 

Reported On: 25/12/2023 
Age/Sex : 30Y /MALE 

Sample Source : DIRECT 

Bio. Ref. Interval 

M: 12-18, F: 11.5-16.5 

4.5-6.5 
4000-11000 

40-70 

20-40 

1-6 

2-6 

0-1 

1.5-4.0 Lakhs 

M:0-14, F:0-20 
11.0-16.0 

M: 40-54, F:35-47 
76-96 

27-32 

32-35 

Dr. S. Dafa)M.D. 
Consultant Brochenmist 

Regd. No.: 64929WBMC 

ISO 9001:2015 Certified Diagnostic Centre 
EOXS External Quality Assurance Scheme by CMC, VELLORE 

Facility Available :oUltrasonography with colour doppler Echocardiography 
" 24 Hours Digital X-Ray o Fully Computerised Pathology Lab 24 Hours Digital ECG 24 Hours 
Digital Holter Monitoring Digital OPG (Dental X-Ray) Computerised Tread Mill Stress Test 
Pulmonary Function TesvSpirometri EMGINCV BERA, VEP, sSEP, SSR Test EEG 

24 Hrs Home Gall facility avallable for all Digital X-Ray, E.C.G. & Blood Collection 



Aarogya Healthcare 
BS. Road, Beside Tetultala More, Cooch Behar 

Contact: 8653355922/ 8001248112 
Associate Name 
Patient's Name 

ID Number 

Refered By 

MEDI-002 

24) 

MR SOURAV DAS 

SERVICE 

AHC/2712/L-2723 

MEDIWHEEL 

Test Description 

Blood Group ABO 

Rh (D) Factor 

Note: 

Lab Techaklan 
Please correlaclinically. 

Repeat sample for re�heck ifrequired. 

DEPARTMENT OF HAEMATOLOGY 

"B" 

Centre 

Result 

Received On: 23/12/2023 
Reported On: 25/12/2023 

Age/Sex : 30Y/MALE 
Sample Source: DIRECT 

This is absolutely a Screening test and Cross Matching is the confirmatory 

test before Blood Transfusion. 

POSITIVE 

#End of Report # 

Dr. Ram Narayan Das, M.D. 
Consultant Pathologist 

Regd. No. :60055WBMC 

ClinicPro/ ahc 

Page 1 
of 1 

Dr. S. D¶cta M.D. 
Consultant Biochemist 

Regd. No. :64929WBMC 

ISO 9001:2015 Certified Diagnostic Centre 
External Quality Assurance Scheme by CMC, VELLORE 

Facility Available :Ultrasonography with colour doppler Echocardiography 
" 24 Hours Digital X-Ray Fully Computerised Pathology Lab 24 Hours Digital ECG 24 Hours 
Digital Holter Monitoring Digital OPG (Dental X-Ray) Computerised Tread Mill Stress Tost 
Pulmonary Function Test/Spirometri EMGINCV e BERA, VEP, SSEP, SSR Test EEG 

24 Hrs Home Call facility available for all Digital X-Ray, E.C.G. & Blood Collection 



Aarogya Healthcare 
B.S. Road, Beside Tetultala More, Cooch Behar 

Contact :8653355922 /8001248112 

Associate Name 

Patient's Name 

ID Number 

Referred By 

Test Description 

Glucose Fasting 
HbAlc (Glycosylated Haemoglobin) 

Creatinine 

Specimen :EDTA Blood 

Uric Acid 
Lipid Profile 

Cholesterol-Total 

BUN (Blood Urea Nitrogen) 

Triglycerides 
HDL - Cholesterol 

LDL - Cholesterol 
VLDL-Cholesterol 

HDL: LDL 

MEDI-002 

Comment : 

MR SOURAV DAS 

AHC/2712/L-2723 

MEDIWHEEL 

(24) 
SERVICE 

Lab Tecnjclan 
Please correate clinically. 

Repeat sample for recheck If requlred. 

DEPARTMENT OF CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 

Result 

85 

5.4 

12 

0.89 
5.5 

192 

154 

52 

109.2 

30.8 

0.48 

Other than diabetes high and low level may also observed in various other physiological conditions 

Centre 

Unit 

Dr. Ram Narayan Das, M.D. 
Consultant Pathologist 

Regd. No. : 60055WBMC 

mg/dl 
% 

mg/dl 

mg/dl 
mg/dl 

mg/dl 
mg/dl 
mg/dl 
mg/dl 

Pre-anahytical variables that can affect glucose measurement are delay in separation of the serum or plasma from the 

cells, pregnancy, and certain drugs such as steroids. 

mg/dl 

#End of Report # 

Received On: 23/12/2023 
Reported On: 25/12/2023 

Age/Sex : 30Y /MALE 
DIRECT Sample Source : 

Bio. Ref. Interval 

60-11O 
Normal :<6% 

Prediabetes :6-6.4 % 

7-21 

M: 0.7-1.4, F: 0.6-1.2 

M- 3.5-7.2 F- 2.6 -6.0 

150- 220 
M: 60 -165 F: 40-140 

M:35 -80, F:42-88 

< 170 

12- 24 

Dr. S. Data M.D. 
Consultant ant Bioshemist 

Regd. No. : 64929WBMC 

ISO 9001:2015 Certified Diagnostic Centre 

EOAS External Quality Assurance Scheme by CMC, VELLORE 

Facility Available:("Ultrasonography with colour doppler Echocardiography 

" 24 Hours Digital X-Ray Fully Computerised Pathology Lab 24 Hours Digital ECG " 24 Hours 

Digital Holter Monitoring Digital OPG (Dental X-Ray) " Computerised Tread Mill Stress TOs 
Pulmonary Function Test/Spirometri e EMGINCVe BERA, VEP, SSEP, SSR Test EEG 

24 Hrs Home Call facility available for all Digital X-Ray, E.c.G, & Blood Collection 



Aaroyya Healthcare @ 
B.S. Road, Beside Tetultala More, Cooch Behar 

Contact: 8653355922 /8001248112 

Associate Name 

Patient's Name : 

ID Number 
Referred By 

Test Description 

LFT With GGT 
Bilirubin Total 

Bilirubin Direct 
Bilirubin ndirect 

SGOT/AST 
SGPT/ALT 

ALP (Alkaline Phosphatase) 

Total Protein 

Albumin 

Globulin 
AG Ratio 

GGT (Gamma GT) 

Lab Tecaf.m 

MEDI-002 

24) 

MR SOURAV DAS 

SERVICE 

AHC/2712/L-2723 

MEDIWHEEL 

Please correlate clinically. 
Repeat sample for rcheck if reqired. 

DEPARTMENT OF CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY 

Result 

0.78 

0.16 

0.62 

224 

45 

52 

7.19 

4.32 

2.87 

1.51 

27 

Unit 

Dr. Ram Narayan Das, M.D. 
Consultant Pathologist 

Regd. No. : 60055WBMC 

mg/dl 

mg/dl 

mg/dl 
U/L 

U/L 

U/L 

B/dl 
g/dl 
g/dl 

U/L 

# End of Report # 

Received On: 23/12/2023 

Reported On: 25/12/2023 
Age/Sex: 30Y /MALE 

DIRECT Sample Source : 

Bio. Ref. Interval 

upto 1.2 

Infants :0.2-8.0 

Upto 0.4 
0.8 

Men 80306 

Women 64-306 

Child: 180 -1200 

Upto 46 

Upto 49 
6.0-8.0 

3.7-5.5 

2.3-3.6 

1.0-2.3 

10- 50 

Dr. S. DaaM.D. 
Consultant Biochemist 

Regd. No. :64929WBMC 

ISO 9001:2015 Certified Diagnostic Centre 
EOAS External Quality Assurance Scheme by CMC, VELLORE 

Facility Available:"Ultrasonography with colour doppler Echo cardiography 
" 24 Hours Digital X-Ray Fully Computerised Patholoay Lab 24 Hours Digital ECG 24 Hours 

Digital Holter Monitoring e Digital OPG (Dental X-Rav) Computerised Tread Mill Stress Test 
Pulmonary Function Test/Spirometri e EMG/NCV e BERA, VEP. sSEP. SSR Test EEG 

24 Hrs Home Call facility available for all Digital X-Ray, E.G.G. & Blood colecton 



Aarogya Healthcare 
B.S. Road, Beside Tetultala More, Cooch Behar 

Contact :8653355922 /8001248112 

Associate Name: 

Patient's Name: 
ID Number 

Referred By 

Test Description 
3, T4 & TSH 

Comment: 

T3 (Total Tri-iodothyronine) 
T4 (Total Thyroxine) 

Lab Tecyntclan 

MEDI-002 

TSH (Thyroid Stimulating Hormone) 

Please corelate cllnically. 

MR SOURAV DAS 

AHC/2712/L-2723 

24) 

MEDIWHEEL 

SERVICE 

Repeat sample for recheck if required. 

DEPARTMENT OF HORMONE ASSAY 

Result Unit 

1.85 

63.14 

nmol/L 
nmol/L 

Centre 

Dr. Ram Narayan Das, M.D. 
Consultant Pathologist 
Regd. N5.Ersbo[SRN# 

Received On: 23/12/2023 

Reported On: 

C 
Age/Sex : 

Sample Source : 

Increase in serum concentration of TSH 0s an early and sensitlve indlcator of decreased thyrold reserve and n conjunction 

with decreased T4 is diagnostkc of primary hypothyroidism. In secondary and tertiary hypothyroldism concentration of T4 

are usually low and TSH level are generally low or normal. An increase in T3 without an increase in T4 is frequently 

associated with recurent thyrotoxicosis in previously treated patients. Graves disease, which is an autoimmune disorder, 

most oft causes hyperthyrolidism and older women may get another fom of hyperthyroidism like toxic nodular golter 

1.15-3.65 

25/12/2023 

Bio. Ref. Interval 

30Y /MALE 

DIRECT 

Child: 1-6 Years 70.00- 195.00 

7-17 Years 70.00- 185.00 

Pregnant: 0- 12 Week 80.0- 193 

12- 25 Week 85.0- 205 
25-40 Week 88.3-210 

Adults : 60.72- 170 

Infants: 1-3 Days 1,40 -28.00 

4-30 Days 0.80- 13.00 

1-3 Months 0.70-11.00 

4-12 Months 0.70-8.50 
Chlld: 1-6 Years 0.80-6.10 

7-17 Years 0.50- 5.00 

Pregnant: 0-12 Week 0.056-4.51 

12-25 Week 0.28 -4.20 

25- 40 Week 0.34 -4.50 

Adults: 0.3 - 4.3 

Consultant biochemist 
Regd. No.:64929WBMC 

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Diagnostic Centre 
LOxS External Quality Assurance Scheme by CMC, VELLORE 

Facility Available :(CUltrasonography with colour doppler Echocardiography 
24 Hours Digital X-Ray Fully Computerised Pathology Lab 24 Hours Digital ECG 24 Hours 

Digital Holter Monitoring Digital OPG (Dental X-Ray) Computerised Tread Mil Stress Tost 
Pulmonary Function Test/Spirometri e EMGINCV e BERA, VEP, SSEP, SSR Test EEG 

24 Hrs Home Call facility available for all Diaital X-Ray, E.C.G. & Blood Collection 



TheAarogya Healthhcare 
B.S. Road, Beside Tetultala More, Cooch Behar 

Contact :8653355922 /8001248112 

Associate Name 

Patient's Name 

ID Number 

Referred By 

Lab Tethglclan 

24 

MED-002 

SERVICE 

MR SOURAV DAS 

Please correate clinically. 
Repeat sample for echeck if required. 

AHC/27 12/L-2723 

MEDIWHEEL 

Physical Examination 

REPORT ON EXAMINATION OF URINE 

Quantity 
Colour 

Transparency 
Sediment 

Sp.Gravity 

pH 
Reaction 

Sugar 
Albumin 

Chemical Examination 

Phosphate 
Blood 

R.B.C. 

Pus cells 
Epithelial cells 

: 30 ml 

Cast 

Crystal 
Micro Organism 

: Clear 

:Pale Yellow 

:Nil 

: 1.020 

:6.0 
: Acidic 

Microscopical Examination 

: Nil 

: Nil 

: Ni 

: Nil 

: 

: Absent 

1-2/HPF 

2-4/HPF 

: Absent 

: Absent 

Centre 

# End of Report 

Received On: 23/ 12/2023 
Reported On: 25/ 12/2023 

Age/Sex: 30Y/ MALE 
Sample Source: DIRECT 

Dr. Ramn Narayan Das, M.D. 
Consultant Pathologist 

Regd. No.: 60055WBMC 

Dr. S. Dafi M.D. 
Consultant bTachemist 

Regd. No.:64929WBMC 

Page 1 of 1 

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Diagnostic Centre 
LOAS EXternal Quality Assurance Scheme by CMC, VELLORE 

Facility Available :(eUltrasonography with colour doppler Echocardiography 
" 24 Hours Digital X-Ray Fully Computerised Pathology Lab 24 Hours Digital ECG 24 HourS Digital Holter Monitoring Digital OPG (Dental X-Ray) Computerised Tread Mill Stress Tost 

Pulmonary Function TesvSpirometri e EMGINCV e BERA, VEP, SSEP, SSR Test EES 
24 Hrs Home Call facility avallable for al Digital X-Ray, E.C.G. & Blood Collection 



The Aarogya Healthcare 
B.S. Road, Beside Tetultala More, Cooch Behar 

Contact : 8653355922 / 8001248112 

Patient Name: 

Sex/Age/Modality: 

Patient 

Ref. Physician: 

Bilateral apical regions are clear. 

soURAV DAS 

Catarrharal changes in both the perihilar region. 

MI30Y/DX 

69401 

DR. MEDIWHEEL 

Cardio-thoracic ratio within normal limits. 

X-RAY CHEST PA VIEW 

Both the costophrenic angles are clear. 
Domes of diaphragm appear nomal. 

Consultant Radlologlst 

Prominent vascular markings in both the lung fields. 

The visualized thoracic cage appears nomal. 

Impression: 

Dr. Dr Susmita Jana Gird 

MBBS.MD. 
Reg No. 50867 

24) 
SERVICE 

Catarrharal changes in both the perihillar region. 

Prominent vascular markings in both the lung fields. 

Study Time: 

Report 
Date/Time: 

Report.: 

Report ID: 

Centre 

25-12-2023 2:44 PM 

25-12-2023 03:25 PM 

CHEST PA 

Disclaimer: The repotl prepared by the image and patient intormalion provided by the origin In no event, QUICKON MED RAD INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMTED shal be liable for any apeclal, died, ind°ect, consequentlal or any damages, aising out of or in connection wth the use of the 
ervioe 

1179846D1097 

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Diagnostic Centre 
EOAS External Quality Assurance Scheme by CMC, VELLORE 

Facility Available:("Ultrasonography with colour doppler Echocardiography 
" 24 Hours Digital X-Ray Fully Computerised Pathology Lab e 24 Hours Digital ECG " 24 Hours 
Digital Holter Monitoring " Digital OPG (Dental X-Ray) Computerised Tread Mill Stress Test 
Pulmonary Function Test/Spirometri EMGINCV BERA, VEP, SSEP, SSR Test EEG 

24 Hrs Home Call facility available for all Digital X-Ray, E.C.G. & Blood Collection 

ID: 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

